T

Conference
EPIDEMIOLOGY OF CANCER

Friday, March 23+, 201 2
MNICOSIA - CYPRUS

VENUE:
Amphitheatre
The Cyprus Institute of Neurology and Genetics

6 International Airport Avenue, Ayios Dhometios
1683 Nicosia - CYPRUS

FRIDAY, MARCH 23", 2012

08:30-09:00

05:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:20

13:20-13:35

13:35-13:50

13:50

Registration

Cancer patient care in Europe across borders
Dr Adamos Adamou, MD

Welcoming addresses
Dr Kyriacos Kyriacou, PhD

Musical interlude -Classical music
A presentation by young members of HTWCA

Cancer epidemiology: an update
Prof. Susan Neuhausen, PhD

Cancer epidemiology: the experience in Cyprus
C. Demetriou, PhD candidate

Community outreach and Cancer educational activities.
Dr Mine Caglar, MD

Coffee break

Genetic counselling services to families with increased risk for cancer.
Elena Spanou Aristidou, MSc

The future of genetic oncology
James McKay, MD

Diagnostic services of the department of EM/Molecular Pathology
Dr Andreas Hadjisavvas, PhD

Needs assessment and future directions?
Dr Cemal Gurkan, PhD

Discussion

Cocktail Lunch

THE CVPRU'S INSTITUTE OF

B

~

G-“‘.'a % ~
& ‘j
3 Wil NAIYKA®
> NATKYNPIOX IYNAEIMOX
- KAPKINOMABON & BIADN

Oi'KOAO 0 ENTPG

EUROLOCY & GEMETICS www.pasykal.org.cy



