## Conference EPIDEMIOLOGY OF CANCER

Friday, March 23<sup>rd</sup>, 2012 NICOSIA - CYPRUS

## **VENUE:**

Amphitheatre
The Cyprus Institute of Neurology and Genetics
6 International Airport Avenue, Ayios Dhometios
1683 Nicosia - CYPRUS

## FRIDAY, MARCH 23RD, 2012

08:30-09:00	Registration
09:00-09:30	Cancer patient care in Europe across borders Dr Adamos Adamou, MD
09:30-10:00	Welcoming addresses Dr Kyriacos Kyriacou, PhD
10:00-10:30	Musical interlude -Classical music A presentation by young members of HTWCA
10:30-11:00	Cancer epidemiology: an update Prof. Susan Neuhausen, PhD
11:00-11:20	Cancer epidemiology: the experience in Cyprus C. Demetriou, PhD candidate
11:20-11:40	Community outreach and Cancer educational activities.  Dr Mine Caglar, MD
11:40-12:10	Coffee break
12:10-12:30	Genetic counselling services to families with increased risk for cancer. Elena Spanou Aristidou, MSc
12:30-13:00	The future of genetic oncology  James McKay, MD
13:00-13:20	Diagnostic services of the department of EM/Molecular Pathology Dr Andreas Hadjisavvas, PhD
13:20-13:35	Needs assessment and future directions?  Dr Cemal Gurkan, PhD
13:35-13:50	Discussion
13:50	Cocktail Lunch









